GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30t June, 2021

1. Name of Listed Entity: Godrej Consumer Products Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GODREJCP
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4.  Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts [No
are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise IYes Promoter and Promoter Group
encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category | Category of Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos. |Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares| Shareholding, as a Number of Number of Shares | Number of
0] shareholder shareh | fully paid Partly shares shares as a % of total each class of securities Underlying % assuming full Locked in pledged or equity
(I olders up paid-up | underlying held no. of shares (IX) Outstanding conversion of shares otherwise shares held
(1 equity equity | Depository (i) = (calculated as convertible Convertible X1 encumbered in
shares shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR securities securities (X1 dematerializ
held held V1) (V1) 1957) No of Voting Rights Total (including |as a percentageof [No. (a)] Asa No. (a) |As a % of ed form
(Iv) ) - (\]{IER st+aC "ZA; g}s a} War(r)%ntS% ?)l(l Il;te(C\i/ Islglftg(e) cAegpgao}) % of total Sthotal
0 00 = (4 ares
S ||| e IS e )
A Promoter & 49 646488267 0 0 646488267 63.23 646488267 0 646488267 | 63.23 0 63.23 0 0 4263670 0.66 646488267
Promoter Group
B Public 184931 | 375998006 0 0 375998006 36.77 375998006 0 375998006 | 36.77 0 36.77 0 0 349476433
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
[Total 184980 | 1022486273 0 0 1022486273 100 1022486273 0 [1022486273| 100 0 100 0 0 4263670 0.42 995964700




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of |Partly [Nos.of| Total Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [Shareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
of the (D) shareh fully paid- | shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid up up |underlyi| shares calculate Underlyin| assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (D] equity |equity| ng held d as per g full (X1 otherwise in
shares held|shares|Deposit| (VII= SCRR, Outstandi| Conversion encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held ory IV+V+VI) 1957 ng of (X1 ed form
(V) |Receipt As a % of No of Voting Rights Total |convertibl| convertible [No. T Asa | No. (@) | Asa (Xv)
S (A+B+C2) as a % e securities | (3) | o4 of % of
) (V) of |securities (as a | |
Total |(including| percentage tota tota
Class X [Class| Total Votin Warrants)| of diluted Shares shares
Y ights| ) share held (b) held (b)
caxpll)tgl)
(VII)(+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 14 15016478 0 0 15016478  [1.47 15016478 |0 15016478 (1.47 1.47 0 0 4263670 [28.39 15016478
undivided Family
IADI BARJORIJI IAAEPGH459R (1 1500 0 0 1500 0 1500 0 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1500
GODREJ]
TANYA ARVIND |AHCPD2973] |1 66 0 0 66 0 66 0 66 0 0 0 o P 0 0 66
DUBASH
IAZAAR ARVIND |[FHQPD6898K |1 370000 0 0 370000 0.04 370000 0 370000 0.04 [0 0.04 o P 0 0 370000
DUBASH
IARYAAN ARVIND |CVPPD5394C [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUBASH
NISABA GODREJ |AAFPG3636B |1 370087 0 0 370087 0.04 370087 0 370087 004 [0 0.04 0o P 0 0 370087
PIROJSHA ADI IADTPG8791) [1 370129 0 0 370129 0.04 370129 0 370129 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 370129
GODREJ]
NADIR BARJORIJI |[AADPG7643Q (1 63 0 0 63 0 63 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
GODREJ]
RATI NADIR IAAFPG3741B [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0 0 0
GODREJ
BURJIS NADIR IAXHPGO0260C (1 1901172 0 0 1901172 0.19 1901172 0 1901172 0.19 0.19 0 0 1901172 {100 1901172
GODREJ]
ISOHRAB NADIR |BFGPG4738B |[1 1901184 0 0 1901184 0.19 1901184 0 1901184 (0.19 0.19 0 0 1901184 {100 1901184
GODREJ]
HORMAZD NADIR BPOPG2692N |1 461314 0 0 461314 0.05 461314 0 461314 005 0 0.05 0 0 461314 100 461314
GODREJ]
JAMSHYD IAACPG0840L [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0 0 0
NAOROJI GODREJ]
PHEROZA IAAMPG4506D |1 9640700 0 0 9640700 0.94 9640700 0 9640700 094 0 0.94 o P 0 0 9640700
JAMSHYD
GODREJ]
RAIKA JAMSHYD |AATPG7702L 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
GODREJ]
NAVROZE IAECPG7092) |[1 77 0 0 77 0 77 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
JAMSHYD
GODREJ]
SMITA GODREJ  |AACPC1513C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0 0 0
CRISHNA
VIJAY MOHAN  |AACPC1580F [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0 0 0
CRISHNA
NYRIKA HOLKAR |ACUPC0808L |1 64 0 0 64 0 64 0 64 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 64
RISHAD IAACPN9750C [1 72 0 0 72 0 72 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
KAIKHUSHRU
NAOROJI




IALOO 22727799997 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VAGHAIWALLA

BEHRAM ZZZ779999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VAGHAIWALLA

ARMAITY ZZZ779999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VAGHAIWALLA

FRENY MODY 22727799997 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIVECK CRISHNA |AEWPC2794M [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VICKRAM IACLPC3428P [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRISHNA

ISEETHA SHEARER(ZZZZ79999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARLA IAUKPB3033C [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOOKMAN

ISASHA GODREJ |[CEMPG5673M |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LANA GODREJ CCFPG8622M |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYRUS PHIROZE |AMTPS1479G [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISHROFF

IYESHWANT IAHOPH1354H [0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
HOLKAR

IARIANNE IAXTPH2632R [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
HOLKAR

Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks

IAny Other (specify) 34 631471719 631471719 [61.76 631471719 0 631471719 61.76 61.76 631471719
Bodies Corporate 3 598324305 598324305 [58.52 598324305 |0 598324305 [58.52 58.52 598324305
GODREJ SEEDS & |AAECG2872P |1 280500000 280500000 [27.43 280500000 |0 280500000 [27.43 27.43 280500000
GENETICS

LIMITED

GODREJ & BOYCE |AAACG1395D (1 75011445 75011445 [7.34 75011445 0 75011445 ([7.34 7.34 75011445
MANUFACTURIN

G CO. LTD.

GODREJ IAAACG2953R |1 242812860 242812860 [23.75 242812860 |0 242812860 [23.75 23.75 242812860
INDUSTRIES

LIMITED

IABG VENTURES |AATFA9198C [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LLP

IANAMUDI REAL |[AAZFAT7530N [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ESTATES LLP

FUTURE IAACFF2601G [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FACTORY LLP

GODREJ & BOYCE |AAKFG5323Q [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ENTERPRISE LLP

GODREJ & KHIMIJI|ZZZZZ79999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0 0
(MIDDLE EAST)

LLC

GODREJ] ZZ7779999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(SINGAPORE) PTE.

LTD.

GODREJ] ZZ27779999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(VIETNAM) CO.

LTD.

GODREJ] ZZ27779999Z |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAMERICAS INC

GODREJ] IAAACGT7978A [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KOERBER SUPPLY

CHAIN LIMITED

GODREJ IAAACG1682M |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




HOLDINGS PVT.
LTD.

GODREJ
INFOTECH
(SINGAPORE) PTE
LTD

7777799997

GODREJ]
INFOTECH
AMERICAS INC

2277799997

GODREJ
INFOTECH LTD

IAAACG8321P

GODREJ]
INVESTMENT
IADVISORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAGCGO0133R

J T DRAGON PTE
LTD.

7777799997

UNG ENTERPRISE
LLP

IAAIFJ1829]

MUKTESHWAR
REALTY PVT LTD

IAAFCM1257K

NBG ENTERPRISE
LLP

IAAALN1037C

PARAKH
IAGENCIES PVT
LTD

IAAACP4677R

RKN ENTERPRISE
LLP

IAANFR4591A

ISVC ENTERPRISE
LLP

IABZFS4790B

LVD GODREJ
INFOTECH NV

22727799997

SHEETAK INC.

2222799997

URBAN ELECTRIC
POWER INC.

22727799997

VEROMATIC
INTERNATIONAL
BV

2227799997

INNOVIA
MULTIVENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAECI14147D

PRAVIZ
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAICP5641C

KARUKACHAL
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAHCKO0293M

GODREJ UEP
(SINGAPORE) PTE.
LTD.

2227799997

GODREJ HOUSING
FINANCE
LIMITED

IAAHCG4999A

ISHAKTI
ISUSTAINABLE
ENERGY
FOUNDATION

IAANCS7287H

ENSEMBLE
HOLDINGS &

IAAACEQ0900G




FINANCE
LIMITED

GODREJ]
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

7777799997

GODREJ]
INTERNATIONAL
ITRADING &
INVESTMENT PTE.
LTD.

7777799997

GODREJ]
PROPERTIES
LIMITED

IAAACG3995M

GODREJ]
IAGROVET
LIMITED

IAAACG0617Q

GODREJ ONE
PREMISES
MANAGEMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAGCG0510Q

CERES
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAICC3649Q

PYXIS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

IAAKCP7582M

GODREJ UEP
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAHCGO0300K

AREL
ENTERPRISE LLP

IABUFA0723B

ITNP ENTERPRISE
LLP

IAARFT3696A

0

0

0

0

0

ANBG
ENTERPRISE LLP

IABUFA4652M

0

0

0

0

0

Partnership Firms

13438500

[=)

13438500

1.31

13438500

[=]

13438500

1.31

1.31

13438500

RISHAD
KAIKHUSHRU
NAOROJI &
OTHERS
(PARTNERS OF
RKN
ENTERPRISES)

IAAUFR5998)]

13438500

13438500

1.31

13438500

13438500

1.31

1.31

13438500

INDIA WEAVES

IAABFI5700J

0

0

0

0

0

CYMROZA ART
GALLERY

IAAAFC4933A

0

0

0

0

0

MINILAND
ISCHOOL

IAAAFM8851D

0

0

0

0

0

[Trusts

19708914

19708914

19708914

[=)

19708914

19708914

UAMSHYD
GODREJ AND
OTHERS
(TRUSTEES OF
THE RAIKA
GODREJ FAMILY
TRUST)

IAABTT9664Q

24

24

24

[=)

24

24

IADI GODREJ,
ITANYA DUBASH,
NISABA GODREJ
IAND PIROJSHA
GODREJ]

IAAGTA3933L




(TRUSTEES OF
IABG FAMILY
TRUST)

TANYA DUBASH
AND PIROJSHA
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
TAD FAMILY
TRUST)

IAADTT2162R

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

TANYA DUBASH
AND PIROJSHA
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
TAD CHILDREN
TRUST)

IAADTT2161N

NISABA GODREJ
IAND PIROJSHA
GODREJ]
(TRUSTEES OF NG
FAMILY TRUST)

IAACTN8143K

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

NISABA GODREJ
AND PIROJSHA
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF NG
CHILDREN
TRUST)

IAACTN8142]

PIROJSHA
GODREJ AND
NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
FAMILY TRUST)

IAADTP6147L

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

PIROJSHA
GODREJ AND
NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
CHILDREN
TRUST)

IAADTP6148F

PIROJSHA
GODREJ AND
NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
LINEAGE TRUST)

IAADTP6157C

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
NBG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAACTNB146N

NADIR GODRE]J,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
RNG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAADTR3334F

NADIR GODRE],
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ]

IAADTB3103E




(TRUSTEES OF
BNG FAMILY
TRUST)

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
BNG SUCCESSOR
TRUST)

IAADTB3104D

1312441

1312441

0.13

1312441

1312441

0.13

0.13

1312441

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
BURJIS GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
BNG LINEAGE
TRUST)

IAADTB3131A

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
SNG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAAUTS8170P

NADIR GODRE],
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
SNG SUCCESSOR
TRUST)

IAAUTS8169C

1312429

1312429

0.13

1312429

1312429

0.13

0.13

1312429

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
SOHRAB GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
SNG LINEAGE
TRUST)

IAAUTS8166P

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD
GODREJ AND
RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
HNG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAABTH8245H

2752299

2752299

0.27

2752299

2752299

0.27

0.27

2752299

UAMSHYD
GODRE],
PHEROZA
GODREJ AND
NAVROZE
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
UNG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAACTJ8806H

JAMSHYD
GODREJ,
PHEROZA
GODREJ AND
NAVROZE
GODRE]

IAADTP6195]




(TRUSTEES OF
PJG FAMILY
TRUST)

JAMSHYD
GODREJ,
PHEROZA
GODREJ AND
NAVROZE
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
RIG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAADTR3388K

JAMSHYD
GODREJ,
PHEROZA
GODREJ AND
NAVROZE
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
RAIKA LINEAGE
TRUST)

IAADTR3335E

UAMSHYD
GODRE]J,
PHEROZA
GODREJ AND
NAVROZE
GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
NJG FAMILY
TRUST)

IAACTNB211E

JAMSHYD
GODREJ,
PHEROZA
IGODREJ AND
NAVROZE
IGODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF
NAVROZE
LINEAGE TRUST)

IAACTN8149D

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA, V M
CRISHNA, F C
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF
SGC FAMILY
TRUST)

IAAUTS8167N

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA, V M
CRISHNA, F C
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF
VMC FAMILY
TRUST)

IAACTV6506C

ISMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA,
FREYAN CRISHNA
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR

IAAATF6358C

2901200

2901200

0.28

2901200

2901200

0.28

0.28

2901200




(TRUSTEES OF
FVC FAMILY
TRUST)

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA,
FREYAN CRISHNA|
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF
FVC CHILDREN
TRUST)

IAAATF6359D

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA,
FREYAN CRISHNA
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF
NVC CHILDREN
TRUST)

IAACTN8147P

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA,
FREYAN CRISHNA
BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF
NVC FAMILY
TRUST)

IAACTNB8148C

2901200

2901200

0.28

2901200

2901200

0.28

0.28

2901200

Sub-Total (A)(1)

646488197

[=)

646488197

63.23

646488197

[=]

646488197

63.23

[=]

63.23

4263670

0.66

646488197

Foreign

0

[=)

[=)

0

0

0

o

0

0

o

[=)

[=)

0

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

70

70

0

70

70

0

0

70

FREYAN CRISHNA
BIERI

IAADPC3186A

70

70

70

70

70

Government

0

0

0

0

0

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

70

[=)

70

70

70

70

Total Shareholding
lof Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (AD)+HA)2)

646488267

[=)

646488267

63.23

646488267

646488267

63.23

63.23

4263670

0.66

646488267




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN (1) Nos. [ No.of [Partly|[Nos.of| Total nos. [Shareho] ~ Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of | Number of | Number of
Name of the of fully paid- |shares |shares held |Iding % each class of securities Shares |shareholding,| Lockedin Shares equity
Sharer;olders ﬁhl?jre paid up | up |underlyi VIl= |calculat Underlyin| asa% shares (XIl) | pledged or |shares held
0 %”)er equity |equity| ng IV+V+VI ed as g Outstandiassuming full otherwise in
shares [shares|Deposit per ing converconversion of encumbered |dematerialize
held (IV) | held ory SCRR, tible convertible (X d form (XIV)
(V) |Receipt 1957 . . securities|securities (as
s (VI) As a9/ Noof Voting Rights Total as|(including|a percentageNo- ()| Asa | No. |Asa%
of a % of |warrants)| of diluted %of | (Not |of total
i | shares
(A+B+C Total (X) |share capital) total | appli | =2 1
y vii | Class X | Class Total | Voting ) Shares|cable) (Not
Y rights held () applicab
(b) le) (b)
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 125 2058966 0 0 2058966 0.2 2058966 0 2058966 0.2 0 0.2 0 0 2055115
b \Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c Alternate Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
d Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
e Foreign Portfolio 650 275815564 |0 0 275815564  [26.97 275815564 |0 275815564 [26.97 0 26.97 0 0 275756764
Investors
Baytree Investments |AACCB5343C (1 25175772 |0 0 25175772 2.46 25175772 |0 25175772 2.46 0 2.46 0 0 25175772
(Mauritius) Pte
Limited
Europacific Growth |AAAAE0997R |1 10323995 [0 0 10323995 1.01 10323995 [0 10323995 [1.01 0 1.01 0 0 10323995
Fund
First Sentier IAAACF8104H [1 22235278 [0 0 22235278 2.17 22235278 [0 22235278  |2.17 o] 2.17 0 0 22235278
Investors ICVC -
Stewart Investors
IAsia Pacific Leaders
Sustainability Fund
Government of IAAAJG0594R (1 10914080 [0 0 10914080 1.07 10914080 [0 10914080  [1.07 0 1.07 0 0 10914080
ISingapore
St. James Place Asia [AATTS3543F |1 12113318 [0 0 12113318 1.18 12113318 0 12113318 1.18 0 1.18 0 0 12113318
Pacific Unit Trust
Managed by First
State Investments
(Hong Kong)
Limited
Others Z277779999Z |1 195053121 [0 0 195053121  [19.08  [195053121 [0 195053121 [19.08 |0 19.08 0 0 194994321
f Financial 60 10429639 [0 0 10429639 1.02 10429639 [0 10429639  [1.02 0 1.02 0 0 10418299
Institutions/ Banks
o] Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
h Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
i IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 835  [288304169 [0 0 288304169 [28.2 288304169 288304169 [28.2 0 28.2 0 0 288230178
2 Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IState Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 183384 (73010605 |0 0 73010605 7.14 73010605 0 73010605 [7.14 0 7.14 0 0 46677345
i Individual 183370 66789851 |0 0 66789851 6.53 66789851 [0 66789851  16.53 0 6.53 0 0 40456591
shareholders holding




nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

i Individual 14 6220754 0 0 6220754 0.61 6220754 0 6220754 0.61 0 0.61 0 0 6220754
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

b NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ith RBI

c Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

e IAny Other (specify) 712 14683232 [0 0 14683232 1.44 14683232 |0 14683232  [1.44 0 1.44 0 0 14568910
Bodies Corporate 712 14683232 0 0 14683232 1.44 14683232 |0 14683232  [1.44 0 1.44 0 0 14568910
Sub-Total (B)(3) 184096 87693837 |0 0 87693837 8.58 87693837 0 87693837  |8.58 0 8.58 0 0 61246255
Total Public 184931 375998006 |0 0 375998006  36.77 375998006 [0 375998006 [36.77 0 36.77 0 0 349476433

Shareholding (B)=

(BY)+(B))+(B)E3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name| PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of | Number of
of the (D) shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares |shareholding,| Lockedin Shares |Equity shares

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate Underlying as a% shares pledged or held in

) (D) up shares | Depository| (VII= d as per Outstanding|assuming full (X1 otherwise |dematerialize
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible [conversion of encumbered d form
share V) (\4) 1957 securities convertibée (X ((XIV)
s held As a % of o of Voting Rights| Total as a | (including |securities (as| ™o [ Asa | No. [As a % Not

) (A+B+C2) g Rig % of Total | Warrants) |a percentage % of | (Not |of totaol Applicable)
(V) Voting X) of dilutei total |anpli| shares
ights share capital) pp held
Class | Class ffotal | M9 (X1 Shares|cable
X Y held (Not
€ ) lapplicab
le)
1 Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
2 Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
(CD+C)2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign _ _ _ _ _ acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant

distributable control significant beneficial
dividend or any other influence interest
distribution

NIL

Table II-

Unclaim Details

held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

NIL

Table I1I-

Unclaim Details

held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares

No. of shareholders

No of share held

1504

860889

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

NIL




